Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds for Wisconsin
Fiscal Year 2015

Adams County Sheriff's Office Local o $15,228 $15,228
Appleton Police Department Local $6,260 S0 $6,260
Ashwaubenon Public Safety - Police Local $10,112 SO $10,112
Barron County Sheriff's Department Local $9,117 $3,677 $12,794
Brown County Sheriff Drug Task Force Local $246,782 $22,953 $269,735
Brown County Sheriff's Office Local $10,605 S0 $10,605
Calumet County Sheriff's Office Local $5,629 SO $5,629
City Of Beloit Police Department Local $2,135 S0 $2,135
City of De Pere Police Department Local $3,903 SO $3,903
City Of Hayward Police Department Local $9,817 $9,089 $18,906
Columbia County Sheriff's Department Local $55,663 SO $55,663
Cudahy Police Department Local $1,713 S0 $1,713
Dane County Narcotics Task Force Task Force $203,604 $10,440 $214,044
Dane County Sheriff's Office Local $48,748 S0 $48,748
Douglas County Sheriff Local $23,320 SO $23,320
Fond Du Lac Police Department Local $5,800 SO $5,800
Forest County Sheriff's Office Local $1,298 SO $1,298
Glendale Police Department Local $12,240 SO $12,240
Green Bay Police Department Local $61,321 SO $61,321
Greenfield Police Department Local $4,229 $104 $4,333
Janesville Police Department Local $157,080 $7,360 $164,440
Jefferson County Drug Task Force Task Force $3,240 SO $3,240
Juneau County Sheriff's Department Local $2,548 SO $2,548
Kenosha Drug Operations Group Task Force $17,881 $194,246 $212,127
Kenosha Police Department Local $2,101 SO $2,101
Lake Winnebago Area Metropolitan Enforcement Group (MEG) -

Drug Unit Task Force 561,848 $5,130 $66,978
Manitowoc County Metropolitan Drug Unit Task Force $29,315 $31,039 $60,354
Marathon County Sheriff's Department Local $3,840 SO $3,840
Milwaukee County Sheriff's Office Local $49,542 $10,863 $60,405

Milwaukee Metropolitan Drug Enforcement Group Task Force $27,649 $3,332 $30,981



Milwaukee Police Department

Monona Police Department

Mount Pleasant Police Department

New Berlin Police Department

New Holstein Police Department
Northeast Tri-County Drug Enforcement Group
Oak Creek Police Department

Oshkosh Police Department

Osseo Police Department

Outagamie County Sheriff's Office
Ozaukee County Sheriff's Office

Pierce County Sheriff's Department
Pleasant Prairie Police Department

Polk County Sheriff's Department

Racine County District Attorney's Office
Racine County Sheriff's Office - Metropolitan Drug Unit
Racine Police Department

Richland - lowa - Grant Drug Task Force
Rock County Sheriff's Office

Saint Croix County District Attorney's Office
Saint Croix County Sheriff's Office

Sauk County Sheriff's Office

Shawano County Sheriff's Department
Sheboygan County Sheriff's Office
Sheboygan Police Department

Somerset Police Department

Stevens Point Police Department
Superior Police Department

Taylor County Sheriff's Department
Town Of Madison Police Department
Town Of Menasha Police Department
Walworth County Drug Enforcement Unit
Walworth County Sheriff's Office

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Task Force
Local

$396,381
$4,797
$207
$36,106
$5,629
$5,368
$15,173
$6,720
$3,119
$3,364
$3,971
$2,124
$32,610
$9,044
$378
$5,671
$63,068
SO
$2,932
$354
$10,958
$1,200
SO

SO
$8,637
$4,110
$5,920
$23,320
$5,448
$3,083
$15,680
$8,008
$890

$266,287
SO

SO
$74,046
SO

SO
$12,866
$21,168
SO

SO
$4,142
SO

SO
$1,180
SO

SO
$74,157
$50,965
SO

SO

SO

SO
$19,079
$794
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
$16,694
$2,385

$662,668
$4,797
$207
$110,152
$5,629
$5,368
$28,039
$27,888
$3,119
$3,364
$8,113
$2,124
$32,610
$10,224
$378
$5,671
$137,225
$50,965
$2,932
$354
$10,958
$1,200
$19,079
$794
$8,637
$4,110
$5,920
$23,320
$5,448
$3,083
$15,680
$24,702
$3,275



Washington County Multi-Jurisdiction Drug Enforcement Group

(MJDG)

Waukesha County Metropolitan Drug Unit
Waukesha County Sheriff's Department
Waushara County Sheriff's Office

Wauwatosa Police Department

West Allis Police Department

West Bend Police Department

West Central Drug Task Force

West Central Metropolitan Enforcement Group
Wisconsin Dells Police Department

Wisconsin Department Of Justice

Wisconsin National Guard Drug Control Program
Wisconsin State Patrol - Department Of Transportation

Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Task Force
Local
State
State
State

Wisconsin Totals

$39,602
$2,504
$50,758
$2,548
S0
$64,366
$2,543
$26,979
$29,166
$14,320
$209,911
$17,159
$68,040
$2,289,506

$7,071
$22,958
$77,717
SO

$119
$126,119
SO

SO
$2,605
SO
$150,254
$13,686
$15,797
$1,273,550

$46,673
$25,462
$128,475
$2,548
$119
$190,485
$2,543
$26,979
$31,771
$14,320
$360,165
$30,845
$83,837
$3,563,056



