## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds for Wisconsin Fiscal Year 2015

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Adams County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$15,228	\$15,228
Appleton Police Department	Local	\$6,260	\$0	\$6,260
Ashwaubenon Public Safety - Police	Local	\$10,112	\$0	\$10,112
Barron County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$9,117	\$3,677	\$12,794
Brown County Sheriff Drug Task Force	Local	\$246,782	\$22,953	\$269,735
Brown County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$10,605	\$0	\$10,605
Calumet County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,629	\$0	\$5,629
City Of Beloit Police Department	Local	\$2,135	\$0	\$2,135
City of De Pere Police Department	Local	\$3,903	\$0	\$3,903
City Of Hayward Police Department	Local	\$9,817	\$9,089	\$18,906
Columbia County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$55,663	\$0	\$55,663
Cudahy Police Department	Local	\$1,713	\$0	\$1,713
Dane County Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$203,604	\$10,440	\$214,044
Dane County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$48,748	\$0	\$48,748
Douglas County Sheriff	Local	\$23,320	\$0	\$23,320
Fond Du Lac Police Department	Local	\$5,800	\$0	\$5,800
Forest County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,298	\$0	\$1,298
Glendale Police Department	Local	\$12,240	\$0	\$12,240
Green Bay Police Department	Local	\$61,321	\$0	\$61,321
Greenfield Police Department	Local	\$4,229	\$104	\$4,333
Janesville Police Department	Local	\$157,080	\$7,360	\$164,440
Jefferson County Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$3,240	\$0	\$3,240
Juneau County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$2,548	\$0	\$2,548
Kenosha Drug Operations Group	Task Force	\$17,881	\$194,246	\$212,127
Kenosha Police Department	Local	\$2,101	\$0	\$2,101
Lake Winnebago Area Metropolitan Enforcement Group (MEG) -				
Drug Unit	Task Force	\$61,848	\$5,130	\$66,978
Manitowoc County Metropolitan Drug Unit	Task Force	\$29,315	\$31,039	\$60,354
Marathon County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$3,840	\$0	\$3,840
Milwaukee County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$49,542	\$10,863	\$60,405
Milwaukee Metropolitan Drug Enforcement Group	Task Force	\$27,649	\$3,332	\$30,981

Milwaukee Police Department	Local	\$396,381	\$266,287	\$662,668
Monona Police Department	Local	\$4,797	\$0	\$4,797
Mount Pleasant Police Department	Local	\$207	\$0	\$207
New Berlin Police Department	Local	\$36,106	\$74,046	\$110,152
New Holstein Police Department	Local	\$5,629	\$0	\$5,629
Northeast Tri-County Drug Enforcement Group	Task Force	\$5,368	\$0	\$5,368
Oak Creek Police Department	Local	\$15,173	\$12,866	\$28,039
Oshkosh Police Department	Local	\$6,720	\$21,168	\$27,888
Osseo Police Department	Local	\$3,119	\$0	\$3,119
Outagamie County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$3,364	\$0	\$3,364
Ozaukee County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$3,971	\$4,142	\$8,113
Pierce County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$2,124	\$0	\$2,124
Pleasant Prairie Police Department	Local	\$32,610	\$0	\$32,610
Polk County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$9,044	\$1,180	\$10,224
Racine County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$378	\$0	\$378
Racine County Sheriff's Office - Metropolitan Drug Unit	Task Force	\$5,671	\$0	\$5,671
Racine Police Department	Local	\$63,068	\$74,157	\$137,225
Richland - Iowa - Grant Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$0	\$50,965	\$50,965
Rock County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,932	\$0	\$2,932
Saint Croix County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$354	\$0	\$354
Saint Croix County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$10,958	\$0	\$10,958
Sauk County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,200	\$0	\$1,200
Shawano County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$19,079	\$19,079
Sheboygan County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$794	\$794
Sheboygan Police Department	Local	\$8,637	\$0	\$8,637
Somerset Police Department	Local	\$4,110	\$0	\$4,110
Stevens Point Police Department	Local	\$5,920	\$0	\$5,920
Superior Police Department	Local	\$23,320	\$0	\$23,320
Taylor County Sheriff's Department	State	\$5,448	\$0	\$5,448
Town Of Madison Police Department	Local	\$3,083	\$0	\$3,083
Town Of Menasha Police Department	Local	\$15,680	\$0	\$15,680
Walworth County Drug Enforcement Unit	Task Force	\$8,008	\$16,694	\$24,702
Walworth County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$890	\$2,385	\$3,275

Washington County Multi-Jurisdiction Drug Enforcement Group				
(MJDG)	Local	\$39,602	\$7,071	\$46,673
Waukesha County Metropolitan Drug Unit	Task Force	\$2,504	\$22,958	\$25,462
Waukesha County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$50,758	\$77,717	\$128,475
Waushara County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,548	\$0	\$2,548
Wauwatosa Police Department	Local	\$0	\$119	\$119
West Allis Police Department	Local	\$64,366	\$126,119	\$190,485
West Bend Police Department	Local	\$2,543	\$0	\$2,543
West Central Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$26,979	\$0	\$26,979
West Central Metropolitan Enforcement Group	Task Force	\$29,166	\$2,605	\$31,771
Wisconsin Dells Police Department	Local	\$14,320	\$0	\$14,320
Wisconsin Department Of Justice	State	\$209,911	\$150,254	\$360,165
Wisconsin National Guard Drug Control Program	State	\$17,159	\$13,686	\$30,845
Wisconsin State Patrol - Department Of Transportation	State	\$68,040	\$15,797	\$83,837
Wisconsi	n Totals	\$2,289,506	\$1,273,550	\$3,563,056